NK

NORDIC KNOTS

Dunes - Gray Mix

The Dunes Collection is all about the beauty of
its texture. Woven using a heavy yarn to create a
thick luxurious feeling rug. Our signature cream
color give this rug a classic elegant touch. This
handwoven rug is made with New Zealand wool

for great quality and a soft feel.

Size:

140 x 200
170 x 240
200 x 300
250 x 350
300 x 400

Retail Price:

€ 495
€745
€ 1095
€ 1495
€ 2095



NK

NORDIC KNOTS

Hand woven thick weave design. 10 mm thickness.
New Zealand wool, for softness and a natural look.

Designed in Stockholm, handmade in Bhadohi, India.

Color Variations:

Black Mix Gray Mix

Sand Mix Cream

GoodWeave Certified™
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