



Dunes - Gray Mix

The Dunes Collection is all about the beauty of its texture. Woven using a heavy yarn to create a thick luxurious feeling rug. Our signature cream color give this rug a classic elegant touch. This handwoven rug is made with New Zealand wool for great quality and a soft feel.

Size:	Retail Price:
140 x 200	€ 495
170 x 240	€ 745
200 x 300	€ 1095
250 x 350	€ 1495
300 x 400	€ 2095



Hand woven thick weave design. 10 mm thickness.

New Zealand wool, for softness and a natural look.

Designed in Stockholm, handmade in Bhadohi, India.

Color Variations:



Black Mix



Gray Mix



Sand Mix



Cream

 $\mathsf{GoodWeave}\ \mathsf{Certified}^{\mathsf{TM}}$

